Affordable

*Q'— Trailers

Bar code

HR800S4S
B125.5.1245
HR1000S6S
HTK4S825
HTK5S1245
HTK6S1000
HRTR

Tasmania
Description

Binott Tip Kit 4 Stage 825mm Stroke 4.5T

Binotto Tip Kit 5 Stage 1245mm Stroke 5T
Binotto Tip Kit 6 Stage 1000mm Stroke 4T
Sunrise Tip Kit 4 Stage 825mm Stroke 5T

Sunrise Tip Kit 5 Stage 1245mm Stroke 5T
Sunrise Tip Kit 6 Stage 1000mm Stroke 5T
Tipper Remote

Prices subject to change without notice

Price

$1,580.00
$1,940.00
$1,960.00
$1,450.00
$1,610.00
$1,630.00

$120.00



