

Bar code	Description	Price
HR800S4S	Binott Tip Kit 4 Stage 825mm Stroke 4.5T	\$1,580.00
B125.5.1245	Binotto Tip Kit 5 Stage 1245mm Stroke 5T	\$1,940.00
HR1000S6S	Binotto Tip Kit 6 Stage 1000mm Stroke 4T	\$1,960.00
HTK4S825	Sunrise Tip Kit 4 Stage 825mm Stroke 5T	\$1,450.00
HTK5S1245	Sunrise Tip Kit 5 Stage 1245mm Stroke 5T	\$1,610.00
HTK6S1000	Sunrise Tip Kit 6 Stage 1000mm Stroke 5T	\$1,630.00
HRTR	Tipper Remote	\$120.00

Prices subject to change without notice